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Race 7 - ABoy's 7th - 2 Miles
10/14/2016 - 3:00:00

team race results
team runne avg. 5 man
place team score fime ravg. mile 98P finish order
1 RICHARDSON PREP 52 1:10:45 14:09 7:.04 2:12 5, 8, 15, 36, 38, 39, 91,
105
2 CHADWICK 91 1:14:19 14:52 7:26 1:31 21, 24, 25, 44, 57, 64,
65, 78, 92, 126, 135
THE HERITAGE 105 1:13:15 14:39 7:19 3:51 4,7, 14, 77, 83
4 ROYAL OAK 129 1:16:42 15:20 7:40 3:06 18, 27, 32, 60, 95, 96,
111, 124, 127, 129
5 LAKESIDE 149 1:17:48 15:34 7:47 3:43 16, 20, 53, 74, 100, 167
6 VISTA VIEW 177 1:19:53 15:59 7:59 2:33 29,51, 62, 73, 93, 97,
146, 151, 165
7 BARSTOW 203 1:21:51 16:22 8:11 2:14 46, 47, 75, 79, 104,
107, 112, 174
8 LA CANADA 206 1:23:53 16:47 8:23 6:32 22, 35, 50, 109, 149,
154
9 ST.JOHNS LUTHERAN (H 231 1:24:07 16:49 8:25 4:00 37, 66, 80, 82, 130, 147
10 CHALLENGER 240 1:23:51 16:46 8:23 2:28 54, 55, 67, 114, 116,
131, 153
11 MESA GRANDE ACADEM 257 1:32:54 18:35 9:17 11:25 34, 48, 70, 133, 172
12 RIVERA (MS) 260 1:25:19 17:04 8:32 2:46 56, 68, 90, 103, 119,
120, 138, 141, 142,
143, 144, 145, 152,
156, 163, 164, 177
13 BOBBY DUKE 262 1:24:34 16:55 8:27 1:24 71, 84, 85, 88, 108,
110, 121, 139, 157, 161
14 GIDLEY 391 1:38:37 19:43 9:52 4:26 115, 117, 132, 140,
160, 162, 176
15 ST.DOROTHY (GLE) 449 1:57:40 23:32 11:46 5:38 148, 158, 159, 171,
173,178
DNP LOMA LINDA ACADEMY 0:12:09 12:09 6:05 1
DNP DESERT CHRISTIAN (LAN 0:13:27 13:27 6:43 11
DNP CARDEN ACADEMY 0:13:30 13:30 6:45 13

scoring order

2,4,6,19,21, 22,
55

10, 12, 13, 23, 33,
36, 37

1,3, 5,46, 50

8, 14, 16, 34, 57,
58, 67

7,9, 29, 44, 60, 92
15, 28, 35, 43, 56,
59, 82

24, 25, 45, 47, 62,
63, 68

11, 18, 27, 65, 85,
87

20, 38, 48, 49, 76,
83

30, 31, 39, 69, 71,
77, 86

17, 26, 41, 79, 94
32, 40, 54, 61, 73,
74, 80

42,51, 52, 53, 64,
66, 75

70, 72, 78, 81, 90,
91, 96

84, 88, 89, 93, 95,
97

1 Runner

1 Runner
1 Runner

W .FLO @f@l‘oot Locker

TRACH

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Page 1

&G ©Oren

y <

A, 2
Ribeks RUMVISAC

Tuesday 10/18/16 2:02 PM



Race 7 - Boy's 7th -2 Miles
10/14/2016 - 3:00:00

team race results
team runne avg. 5man

place team score tme ravg. mile 93P finish order scoring order
DNP ALISO VIEJO CHRISTIAN 0:16:54 16:54 8:27 87 1 Runner
DNP MARANATHA CHRISTIAN 0:18:46 18:46 9:23 122 1 Runner
DNP HIGHLAND ACADEMY 0:17:38 17:38 8:49 101 1 Runner
DNP SOAR CHARTER ACADE 0:16:57 16:57 8:28 89 1 Runner
DNP ST. JOSEPH (UPL) 0:15:21 15:21 7:40 40 1 Runner
DNP ST. MARYS (AV) 0:14:15 14:15 7:07 19 1 Runner
DNP OUR LADY OF ASSUMPTI 0:19:46 19:46 9:53 136 1 Runner
DNP TEMECULA VALLEY CHA 0:14:44 14:44 7:22 30 1 Runner
DNP SAN JACINTO VALLEY A 0:15:51 15:51 7:55 59 1 Runner
DNP RIVERVIEW 0:18:57 18:57 9:29 123 1 Runner
DNP HOPE LUTHERAN 0:33:01 16:31 8:15 41, 102 2 Runners
DNP ENVIRONMENTAL CHAR 0:30:52 15:26 7:43 33, 58 2 Runners
DNP LINFID CHRISTIAN 0:26:01 13:01 6:30 3,12 2 Runners
DNP OLIVE BRANCH 0:32:47 16:24 8:12 43, 98 2 Runners
DNP ST. MARGARETS (SJC) 0:36:41 18:21 9:10 86, 137 2 Runners
DNP RIVERSIDE CHRISTIAN 0:46:57 15:39 7:49 17,42, 99 3 Runners
DNP ST. THOMAS MORE (ALH 1:07:48 22:36 11:18 134, 150, 175 3 Runners
DNP BRIGGS 1:01:14 20:25 10:12 94, 128, 170 3 Runners
DNP CLIFTON 0:52:26 17:29 8:44 72,106, 118 3 Runners
DNP REDLANDS CHRISTIAN 0:44:40 14:53 7:27 26, 31, 49 3 Runners
DNP HIGH POINT ACADEMY 0:49:06 16:22 8:11 45,52, 113 3 Runners
DNP ST. FELICITAS PERPETU 1.07:33 16:53 §8:27 6, 23, 61, 169 4 Runners
DNP ST. BRENDAN (LA) 1:03:33 15:53 7:57 9, 28, 81, 125 4 Runners
DNP HOLY NAME OF MARY (S 1:15:38 18:55 9:27 2, 63, 166, 168 4 Runners
DNP FOOTHILL COUNTRY DA 1:07:55 16:59 8:29 10, 69, 76, 155 4 Runners
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place name

ALEXMILLER

ERIC MARTINEZ
ABRAHAM FUHRMAN
MIGUEL VELASCO
ARIAN MAYORGA
ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ
TYLER ESPITIA
ARMANDO NUNEZ
HUNTER CAMPEN
MERCER WEIS
BRENT ROETCISOENDE
LOGAN PALMER
AUSTIN CHENG
DERRICK PRITCHARD
SPENCER NELSON
YORK TANG

TOBIAS MCLUCAS
ANDREW ACEVES
MICHAEL SHARA
JORDAN GLASS
JACK HOBART

RYAN ARMIJO

JULIAN RIVERA
COOPER SAYE
CHRISTIAN PARK
ETHAN GOLMULKA
WESLEY BONILLA
JERALD SHIN

ISAAC PARIENTE
MICAH SANCHEZ
REED SEXTON

SEAN LIGHT
JONATHON POBLANO
AIDAN LYNCH
GEORGE BRANDA
SAMUEL CRUZ
ELIJAH HURTADO
ISAI ULIAN

RAUL CALDERA

BROOKS.

Race 7 - Boy's 7th - 2 Miles
10/14/2016 - 3:00:00

indivi

grade school

Linfid Christian
The Heritage
Richardson Prep

The Heritage
Richardson Prep
St. Brendan (la)

Linfid Christian
Carden Academy
The Heritage
Richardson Prep
Lakeside

Royal Oak
St. Marys (av)
Lakeside
Chadwick

La Canada

Chadwick
Chadwick

Royal Oak

St. Brendan (la)
Vista View

Royal Oak

La Canada
Richardson Prep

Richardson Prep
Richardson Prep

0 N NN N N NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN N NN N NN N NN NN NN NN NN

Loma Linda Academ
Holy Name Of Mary

St. Felicitas Perpetu

Foothill Country Day
Desert Christian (lan

Riverside Christian

St. Felicitas Perpetu

Redlands Christian

Temecula Valley Ch
Redlands Christian

Environmental Chart
Mesa Grande Acade

St. Johns Lutheran (

dual
time avgm
12:.09 6:05
12:24  6:12
12:34  6:17
1254  6:27
13.08 6:34
13:14  6:37
13:22 641
13:22 641
13:24  6:42
13:26  6:43
13:27 643
13:27 643
13:30 6:45
13:38  6:49
13:40 6:50
13:50 6:55
14.05 7:02
1412 7:.06
14:15 7.07
14:19  7.09
14:19  7.09
1421 711
1422 711
1422 711
14:23 712
14:23 712
1425 712
14:25 712
1441 7:21
1444 7:22
1444 7:22
1455 728
15.01 7:31
15.02 7:31
15:14  7:.37
15:15 7:38
1517  7:38
15:20 7:40
15:20 7:40

race results

place name grade school
40 DANIEL SMITH 7 St Joseph (upl)
41 JOSHHAMMAN 7 Hope Lutheran
42 ADAMPOOLE 7 Riverside Christian
43 DANIEL HAWKINS 7 Olive Branch
44 LARS SALTZMAN 7 Chadwick
45 JONAH LESSUK 7 High Point Academy
46 CARSON BROGAN 7  Barstow
47 ELISHAHDOCKTER-FIER 7  Barstow
48 TYLER PARKER 7 Mesa Grande Acade
49 JARED TINCHER 7 Redlands Christian
50 NOLAN FORSHAGER 7 LaCanada
51 MARINIMASIN 7 Vista View
52 GEORGE WILES-KOEHL 7  High Point Academy
53 ANDREW AN 7 Lakeside
54 VALENTIN RAMIREZ 7 Challenger
55 NAIN GARCIA 7 Challenger
56 JOSIAH CABRERA 7 Rivera (MS)
57 JONATHAN NACHMAN 7 Chadwick
58 VICTOR CASTRO 7 Environmental Chart
59 LANDON NAASZ 7 San Jacinto Valley A
60 ANTHONY QUINONES 7 Royal Oak
61 WYATT COMPTON 7 St Felicitas Perpetu
62 CHARLES FERGUSON 7 Vista View
63 JAMIE SALAZAR 7 Holy Name Of Mary
64 MICHAEL BURG 7 Chadwick
65 CHARLESHILL 7 Chadwick
66 ETHAN FREETAGE 7 St. Johns Lutheran (
67 EDIEL BERRIOS 7 Challenger
68 BRYANGLEZ-CLIMACO 7  Rivera (MS)
69 BLAKE SUTTNER 7 Foothill Country Day
70 MARCO HUERTA 7 Mesa Grande Acade
71 BENNY LOPEZ 7 Bobby Duke
72 PHILLIP CALLIHAN 7 Clifton
73 VICENTE PAVIA 7 Vista View
74 JEFFREY MEREDITH 7 Lakeside
75 RYANDAVIS 7  Barstow
76 ARYANALBANDI 7 Foothill Country Day
77 ACE CHIKAZAWA 7 The Heritage
78 MICHAEL ZBYSZEWSKI 7 Chadwick

time avgm
15:21  7:40
15:21  7:40
1524  T7:42
1524  T7:42
15:25 7:43
15:25 7:43
15:29 7:45
15:30 7:45
15:31 745
15:33  7:47
15:37  7:49
15:39  7:50
15:40 7:50
1541 7:50
1542 7:51
15:46 7:53
1548 7:54
15:50 7:55
15:51 755
15:51 755
15:52 7:56
15:54 757
15:55 757
16:01 8:.01
16:02 8:01
16:04 8:02
16:09 8:04
16:10  8:05
16:16  8:08
16:18  8:09
16:19  8:09
16:22  8:11
16:23  8:11
16:24  8:12
16:25 8:13
16:29 8:14
16:32 8:16
16:36  8:18
16:37 8:18
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place name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

BENJAMIN DILBECK
JOSHUA GARCIA
SEAN FLEMING
SONNY KLING
NATHAN GILLARD
JESUS SOTO
RICKY DUARTE
MARK ROBINSON
ELIJAH LEE
ANDERSEN ALVAREZ
LISIMBA SANDERS
LUPE ALDACO
ANDREW ARCE
CHARLES HUANG
CADEN HARNISH
DIEGO NAVA
MATTHEW NANOS
JACOB MACIEL
NATHAN NGUYEN
TOMMY LUCIA
JASON POOLE
DANIEL HWANG

CAMERON MACDONALD

ASHER ARMSTRONG
JOSE CEBALLOS

LUKE RAMEY

JUAN SANDOVAL
FRANCISCO ALCALA
DAVID CEBALLOS
EDDIE OCAMPO

ARYA GHANEH
RAFAEL GONZALEZ
SAI REDDY

ANTHONY STROLLO
JAEDEN MALLARI
ISAAC BENDICKSON
EDWARD VALSOVINOS
RUDOLFO FIGUEROA
RAMBO GONZALEZ
MARCOSDELAO
CODY KLIMENKO
EMILO GARCIA
ARMANDO ESCOBEDO
BEN MILLETTE
AUSTIN KAST

ALLAN PINEDO
CHRISTIAN MONTANTE
RHYS MOON

Race 7 - Boy's 7th - 2 Miles

nd

grade school
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Barstow

St. Johns Lutheran (
St. Brendan (la)

St. Johns Lutheran (
The Heritage
Bobby Duke

Bobby Duke

St. Margarets (sjc)
Aliso Viejo Christian
Bobby Duke

Soar Charter Acade
Rivera (MS)
Richardson Prep
Chadwick

Vista View

Briggs

Royal Oak

Royal Oak

Vista View

Olive Branch
Riverside Christian
Lakeside

Highland Academy
Hope Lutheran
Rivera (MS)
Barstow
Richardson Prep
Clifton

Barstow

Bobby Duke

La Canada

Bobby Duke

Royal Oak

Barstow

High Point Academy
Challenger

Gidley

Challenger

Gidley

Clifton

Rivera (MS)

Rivera (MS)

Bobby Duke
Maranatha Christian
Riverview

Royal Oak

St. Brendan (la)
Chadwick

10/14/2016 - 3:00:00

dual
time avgm
16:40 8:20
16:40 8:20
16:40 8:20
16:44 8:22
16:45 8:23
16:45 8:23
16:46  8:23
16:53 8:26
16:54 827
16:55 8:28
16:57 8:28
16:59  8:30
17.04 8:32
17.08 8:34
17:14 837
1715  8:38
1718 8:39
1721 8:41
1721 8:41
17:23  8:42
17:28 8:44
17:33 847
17:38  8:49
17:40 8:50
1742  8:51
1743 852
17:44 852
17:44 852
17:45 853
17:46  8:53
17:48 8:54
17:52 8:56
17:54 857
17:58 8:59
18:01 9:01
18:03  9:01
18:07 9:04
18:10 9:05
18:12  9:06
18:19  9:10
18:34 917
18:38  9:19
18:46  9:23
18:46 9:23
18:57  9:29
19:01 9:31
19:04 9:32
19:07 9:34

race results

place name grade school
127 MASON YOUNG 7 Royal Oak
128 EDSON HERNANDEZ 7 Briggs
129 ERIC SPERC 7 Royal Oak
130 MICHAEL LOPEZ 7 St Johns Lutheran (
131 JOSHUA PINEDA 7 Challenger
132 JOSHUA HUAN 7 Gidley
133 LUCAS BAI 7 Mesa Grande Acade
134 GIO FRUMENTO 7 St. Thomas More (al
135 ANDREW SALZMAN 7 Chadwick
136 JAMES BOYLE 7 OurLady Of Assum
137 MAXHARLINE 7 St.Margarets (sjc)
138 MARCOS SANCHEZ 7 Rivera (MS)
139 HECTOR ROQUE 7 Bobby Duke
140 ERICKLAINEZ 7 Gidley
141 GIOVANNI GONZALEZ 7 Rivera (MS)
142 ANDREW VASQUEZ 7 Rivera (MS)
143 KEVIN CESARIOMARQU 7  Rivera (MS)
144 JEREMIAH FIGUEROA 7 Rivera (MS)
145 JOSHUA VENEGAS 7 Rivera (MS)
146 NATHAN TRAN 7 Vista View
147 GAVIN CHILDERS 7 St Johns Lutheran (
148 MICHAEL HADDAD 7 St. Dorothy (gle)
149 DAVID GARLAND 7 LaCanada
150 GABRIEL PAYAN 7 St. Thomas More (al
151 OMAR ALSOURI 7 Vista View
152 JEREMIAHMONTECINO 7  Rivera (MS)
153 NICOLAS SANDOVAL 7 Challenger
154 ZAIN BANGASH 7 LaCanada
155 JAKE SONG 7 Foothill Country Day
156 NICHOLAS TORRES 7 Rivera (MS)
157 JOSUE HERNANDEZ 7 Bobby Duke
158 LIAM QUINN 7 St Dorothy (gle)
159 ANDREW BITAR 7 St Dorothy (gle)
160 ANTHONY OCHOA 7 Gidley
161 MARLON GAMES 7 Bobby Duke
162 JORDAN VILLA 7 Gidley
163 EDGAR MORALES GARC 7  Rivera (MS)
164 MANUEL CARRILLO 7 Rivera (MS)
165 JACOB SCOTT 7 Vista View
166 LUKE GARCIA 7 Holy Name Of Mary
167 KYLE CORRIGAN 7 Lakeside
168 GIANNI MILITELLO 7 Holy Name Of Mary
169 CARLOS ROMO 7 St Felicitas Perpetu
170 LEO ARRIETA 7 Briggs
171 CODY AGNEW 7 St. Dorothy (gle)
172 JAMESON STUPIN 7 Mesa Grande Acade
173 TRENTON NORMAN 7 St. Dorothy (gle)
174 QUENTIN APODACA 7  Barstow

time avgm

19:13
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:21
19:32
19:35
19:40
19:40
19:46
19:48
20:00
20:04
20:13
20:18
20:18
20:19
20:20
20:27
20:30
20:40
20:53
20:53
21:01
21:07
21:09
21:35
21:39
21:39
21:52
21:54
22:09
22:31
22:33
22:50
23:01
23:01
23:02
23:12
23:32
23:34
2341
24:03
24:44
25:36
26:27
26:31
27:.07

9:37

9:38

9:38

9:39

9:41

9:46

9:48

9:50

9:50

9:53

9:54

10:00
10:02
10:07
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:14
10:15
10:20
10:27
10:27
10:31
10:34
10:34
10:48
10:50
10:50
10:56
10:57
11:05
11:16
11:16
11:25
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:36
11:46
11:47
11:50
12:02
12:22
12:48
13:13
13:16
13:34
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Race 7 - Boy's 7th - 2 Miles
10/14/2016 - 3:00:00
individual race results

place name grade school time avgm place name grade school time avgm
175 AIDAN AUNER 7 St.ThomasMore (al 27:07 13:34
176 DIEGO GONZALEZ 7 Gidley 27:23 13:42
177 JUAN PEREZ 7 Rivera (MS) 27:42 13:51
178 ALDO PRICCO 7 St Dorothy (gle) 27:45 13:53
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